

0

Saturday, 13 April 2024

First Name: [Zhaokai], Surname: [Zhang] OPPO Country/Region: China

Dear Zhaokai Zhang,

Regarding presentation of the following accepted paper: • DBS: Differentiable Budget-aware Searching for channel pruning

On behalf of IEEE ICASSP 2024, I invite you to join us for the upcoming conference.

We are pleased to inform you that your submission has been accepted for presentation at the 2024 IEEE International Conference on Acoustics, Speech and Signal Processing (IEEE ICASSP 2024) in Seoul, Korea, during 14–19 April 2024. ICASSP is the world's largest and most comprehensive technical conference focused on signal processing and its applications. It offers a comprehensive technical program presenting all the latest development in research and technology in the industry that attracts thousands of professionals annually.

Note that at least one author must register for the conference at a non-student rate by 30 January 2024. Failure to have such registration will result in removal of the paper from the Technical Program. All effort will be made in keeping the rates like prior years as cost-effectively as possible. Note that your paper must be presented and questions answered to comply with the No Show Policy.

This letter of invitation does not serve as an offer as a contribution to the financial costs of registration, travel to and from the conference, or subsistence while at the conference or travelling. Delegates and authors are responsible for their entire travel costs, to and from their home countries, including hotel expenses during the conference period.

You may visit our website for more updated information https://2024.ieeeicassp.org/.

Thank you and we look forward to seeing you at ICASSP 2024!

zufu

John H.L. Hansen **IEEE ICASSP 2024 Technical Program Chair** University of Texas at Dallas

Shany Billin Cannon

Billene Cannon ICASSP 2024 Conference Manager Conference Management Services, Inc. 2711 Pierre Pl College Station, Texas, 77845 United States Phone: +1 979-846-6800 Email: info@2024.ieeeicassp.org



**URGENT!** 

